1. Adventist Youth
Fellowship
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Joseph Fliossac
318-245-6360
floissacj@yahoo.com

Lane Elien
318-533-4165
elienl@gram.edu

| elien@yahoo.com

Seeks to foster community
and promote the gospel
message of Jesus’ soon return
through worship, seminars,
bible studies and literature
distribution.

2. Alpha Phi Omega

Arseneaux Robinson
Arseneauxrobinson@gmail.com

(412) 901-7806

Santoria Black
blacks@gram.edu
318-274-3270
3182436802

To assemble college students
in a national service fraternity
in the fellowship of principles
from scout law and oath

3. American
Marketing
Association

TilLisa Harvey
512-534-6175
tilisiaharvey@gmail.com

Ms. Andrea Dixon
msdixonhomework@gmail.com

318-274-6136
318-202-9276

To provide professional
development opportunities to
members and the entire
college of business and affect
positive change in our
community and university

318-548-4268
Jasminesmith901@gmail.com

706-248-2294
davisr@gram.edu

4. Association of Jonathan Holston Mr. Gary Poe To give CIS/CS majors an
Information 817-723-4105 poeg@gram.edu avenue to embrace
Technology Jholstonl@yahoo.com 352-212-4477 technology and develop their
Professionals skills.

(AITP)
Art Guild Jasmine Smith Rodrecas Davis To provide career

opportunities for its members,
serving its members the
leading edge publications,
conference and career
resources
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5. Bachelor of Social Sharon Green Dr. Cassandria Peoples To connect undergraduate
Work Student Sharongreen0708 @yahoo.com peoplesc@gram.edu social work students and
Organization 3182166319 318-274-3300 create service learning

opportunities

6. Baptist Collegiate Jo Anna Grant Ms. Keli Wright To involve students in religious
Ministry 314-825-2601 318-274-2095 activities

Joannagrant53@yahoo.com wright@gram.edu
7. Betalambda Rodrecas Davis Building structure and
Kappa Fraternity 706-248-2294 foundation community unity
3182743462 and faith
davisr@gram.edu
8. Biology Club Jharrayne McKnight Dr. Paul Kim To produce a network of well-
337-378-5916 318-274-3738 rounded biologist by providing
Jharrayne.mcknight@yahoo.com kimp@gram.edu opportunities and knowledge
for those students who
possess a keen interest in
biological sciences

9. Black Dynasty Lagquann Wimblerly Jeffery Sims To build confidence and
Modeling Troupe Djtwin318 @gmail.com 318-274-6191 character; and to also expand

318-801-5333 simsj@gram.edu the knowledge of culture and
diversity across the fashion
community.

10. Career Services Altha Madison, Staff Rep Dr. Sheila Fobbs/Madison To develop student

“Back to
Basics”

318-274-2346
madisona@gram.edu

GSU Box 4264
318-274-3350/2346

engagement regarding
manners. Students will be
ambassadors for Career
Services giving seminars on
manners, positive student
behavior, and image. The club
will also work with high school
students in our local area.
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11. Carter G. Woodson
History Club

Thomas Walker
504-616-2812
walker.edu25@gmail.com

Dr. Brian McGowan
3182742440
mcgowanb@gram.edu

To further promote an
understanding of history and
knowledge of the past through
service and education

12. Chemistry Club

Rochelle Joseph
318-516-9407
rochellecj@gmail.com

Dr. Tony Perry
perryt@gram.edu
318-274-2277

Promote the growth of young
professionals in the field of
chemical sciences

13. Chi Tau Epsilon

JaQuarious Drew
318-230-0791
Jd.dre4w920@yahoo.com

Ms. Teshia Lincoln
318426-1559
teshialincoln@yahoo.com

3182742891
lincolnt@gram.edu

To recognize the superior
ability of performing and
creative artists in dance at
GSU

14. Council of
Presidents

Stavanoha Bradley

Mrs. Charlette Favors
favorsc@gram.edu
318-274-3334

The Student Organization
Council of Presidents
(SOCOP) serves as a
programming and advisory
group for all student
organizations. The function
of the council will be to
identify current and future
needs of student
organizations and provide
for those needs through
programs, services,
representation, and
communication.

15. Earl Lester Cole
Honors College

Raven Croft
No phonet#
Ravencroft93@yahoo.com

Dr. Steve Favors
favorss@gram.edu
318-274-2303

Designed to challenge
academically gifted students
with additional intellectual
and unique education
experiences
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16. Favrot Student Khadijah Freeman Casey Byrd To provide students with
Union Board Kfreemanl@gram.edu byrdc@gram.edu leadership opportunities to
3182742702 develop and implement
program activities
17. Floyd L Sandle Kadarikus Gray Mary Crook A club where people who have

Players

Dariusgray20@gmbkail.com
936-332-1809

crookm@gram.edu
318-274-2892

a passion for the theatre can
satisfy their enthusiasm by
participating in creative
exhibitions for the
entertainment and enjoyment
it brings to the University and
community

18.

Health Promotion
Club

Khady Camara
Khadygramblinghealthpromotionclub@gmail.com

917-723-9322

19.

Fresh Company

TBA

Teshia Lincoln
318-426-1559
teshialincoln@yahoo.com

Honorary organization to
provide service to the

students and community
through service projects.

20. Health Service Abayomi Bamidele Dr. Lemmy Akoma Assisting students with job
Adm. Club 318-497-0290 318-274-3127/2310 placement and internships

Yommy90bee@yahoo.com Akoma33333@yahoo.com

21. Heart of a Tiger Antonique Martin Brittany Hoskin To provide community
903-475-4997 318-274-6222 sedrvice and service learning
Anoniguemartin@yahoo.com hoskinb@gram.edu opportunitie4s for GSU

students.
22. HCASC Team Captain Charlette Favors To prepare students for Honda

Honda Quiz Bowl
Team

318-274-3334
favorsc@gram.edu

National tournament
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23.

lota Alpha Mu
Christian Sorority,
Inc.

Paige Johnson
Paige johnson43@yahoo.com
985-415-5557

Juanita Bobo
318-274-3762
boboj@gram.edu

To express God’s eternal
power and unchangeable
character in a world where
values morals and laws change
constantly

24,

International
Student
Organization

Jasmine Defoe
Jasminedefoe2@gmail.com
318-278-0856

Kyris Brown
318-274-6531
brownk@gram.edu

25.

Kappa Delta Pi
lota Tau

Damaine Turner
870 814-6644
damaineD.Turner@yahoo.com

Dr. Num-Hassen

nur@gram.edu

Dr.Elaine Foster
Foster@gram.edu

Knowledge/power

26.

Kappa Kappa Psi

Michael Bradley
337-577-6920
bradmicjr@live.com

Dr. Edwin Thomas/Mr. M
Hendrix
thomase@gram.edu
hendrixm@gram.edu
318-274 X3769/2498

Members assist the band
director in developing the
leadership required of his/her
band

27.

Kinesiology, Sports,
and Leisure Studies

Darryn DeJohnette
318-351-9583
Dejohnette.daryn@yahoo.com

Rose M. Chew
318-274-7880
chewr@gram.edu

28.

Latin Dance Club

Nathan J Ismael
318-243-2095
nathanismael@gmail.com

Kyris Brown
318-274-6531
brownk@gram.edu

A dance club specializing in
Latin style purposing to
promote the Latin/Spanish
culture while providing self-
development and healthy
lifestyle

29.

Lyrical Quest

Devin Virgil
318-341-8350
Devin virgil@yahoo.com

Carmeila Barfield
318-278-9906
barafieldc@gram.edu

To give artists who are
students, the free solid
platform to showcase their
talent(s)
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30.

Marketing Club

TBA

Andrea Dixon
dixona@gram.edu

To provide professional
development opportunities to
our embers and the entire
college of business while
working to affect positive
change in our com-uni

31.

Masters of Public
Administration

Herley Burnside
318-497-1425
g.h.burnside661@hotmail.com

Dr. Lemmy Akoma
okomol@gram.edu

To prepare individuals from
diverse backgrounds for
administrative careers

32.

Masters of Social
Work Org

Camron Boston
318-436-6066
camronboston@gmail.com

Dr. Cassandria Peoples

318-274-2372
peoplesc@gram.edu

To support students
graduating with a Masters Of
Social Work

33. Midwest Club Tiffany Lee Mr. Terry Lilly To create unity among
773-641-2735 318-274-2507 students who reside in the
Lee.tiffany39@yahoo.com Midwest at an out of state

university.

34. National Alliance Vice President: Dr. Clarence Williams To address mental health

on Mental lliness

Tiquincia Allen
225-241-2220
tiquinciaallen@gram.edu

318-274-3301
williamscl@gram.edu

needs of students and raise
mental health awareness
among campus communities
by providing peer support,
education and advocacy on
campus.

35. NAACP Lyece Ramsey Dr. Roshunda Belton To ensure the political,
623-282-5575 beltonr@gram.edu educational and social equality
lyeceramsey@gmail.com 318-274-2256 of all persons.

36. National Nadisha Guavo Dr. Nonso Okpala To guide students along the

Association of
Black Accountants
(NABA)

318-436-9448
Nadisha.h.guavo@hotmail.com

okpalan@gram.edu
318274-6288

career path they have chosen.
To expose them to different
aspects of the field and show
what is to be expected
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37. National
Association of
Black Journalist

Dr. Sharon Ford-Dunn
dunns@gram.edu
318-274-3413

To provide journalism
students toward their
professional goals and
objectives.

38. National Society of
Black Engineers

Dominique Wilson
318-237-3847
Domwilson55@gmail.com

Shueh-Ji Lee
leej@gram.edu

To increase the number of
culturally responsible
engineers who excel
academically, professionally,
and positively impacts the
community

39. National Society of
Leadership and
Success

Corey Carroll I
Carrollcoreyl6@gmail.com
918-613-8931

Dr. Steve A. Favors
318-274-2303
favors@gram.edu

To build better leaders who
make a better world.

40. Natural Sistahs

Ashi Caraway
Ashiaren33@yahoo.com
214-449-6369

Ms. Joice Dunn
dunnjm@gram.edu
318-274-3332

To embrace the natural
texture, attributes and beauty
of African hair

41. Omega Tau Pi
Service Sorority

Beta Chapter

Abreanna Alexander
3378495132
abreannaalexander@yahoo.com

Ms. Tundra Turner
turnert@gram.edu
318-274-4763

To serve women, children and
the elderly in the community
as well as upholding the
sisterhood

42. Phi Beta Lambda

Alpha Tau

Kenneth Lee Tanner
Kennethtanner31@yahoo.com
909-565-7951

Mr. Terrence P. Bradford
318-274-2467
braefordt@gram.edu

To bring business and
education togetherin a
positive working relationship
through innovative leadership
and career development
programs

43. Phi Epsilon Kappa

Gamma Zeta

Christopher Willis
Crwillis010@gmail.com
318-548-4814

Ms. Yvonne Calvin
calviny@gram.edu
318-274-3758

A professional fraternity for
persons engaging or pursuing
careers in physical education,
recreation, health, dance,
human performance, exercise
science or sport management
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44. Phi Mu Alpha Ethan Pipion Dr. Larry Pannell Development of music
Epip02@aol.com pannell@gram.edu students while advancing
916-871-9140 X2254 music in Americas

45. Poise Modeling Damik Bridges Garnisha Beck Prepare models for a modeling

Troupe

908-721-7487
damikraabih@yahoo.com

318-274-6008
beckg@gram.edu

career while participating in
high fashion shows.

46. Political Science Anthony Cherry Dr. Geoffrey Akoma To strengthen poli-sci
Association Acherry3237@gmail.com 318-274-3127 department, meet the needs
6194539728 Akoma3333@yahoo.com of GSU and community
akomal@gram.edu
47. Psychology and Jack Chandler Matthew Sheptopski The purpose of club is provide
Sociology 318-510-0986 sheptoskim@gram.edu an informative and interesting
Club Jackchandler88@gmail.com 734-812-3088 outlook on both fields, and
serve as a meeting ground for
Psy-Soci students
48. Rafiki is Friends Brian Dawson Il Dr. Roshunda Belton To promote artist,
318-308-4039 X2256 entertainers, musicians at GSU
Bdawsonii79@gmail.com beltonr@gram.edu in a positive light. Also to
establish a Grambling music
scene.
49. Rude Awakening James Lonberger, Ir. Teshia Lincoln To showcase the under/over-

Performing Arts
Organization

lonbergerjames@yahoo.com

817-726-9417

318-426-1559
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com

shadowed talents of students
enrolled at GSU

50.

Sigma Alpha lota
Music Fraternity

Ashley Johnson
Johnson22793@gmail.com

Teshia Lincoln
318-426-1559

To encourage nurture and
support the art of music

Eta Zeta 318-936-03658 Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com
51. Sigma Alpha Dominique Rue Ms. Mae Conley Honor society that promotes
Lambda Nikay1994 @gmail.com conleym@gram.edu leadership through service

318-792-4434

318 274-3313
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52. Sigma Alpha Pi
53. National Soc. for
L/ship and Success

Corey Carroll, Il
918-613-8931
Carrollcoreyl6@gmail.com

Dr. Steve Favors
3182742303
favorss@gram.edu

To build better leaders who
make a better world.

54. Sisterhood of the
Criminal Justice
Department

Sh’Vante Williams
shavntewilliams@yahoo.com

318-230-5801

Mr. Lurie Thomason
318-274-
318-237-4427
Thomasonl@gram.edu

To motivate young ladies to
become strong, confident,
successful and well respected
women promoting high
scholastic achievement,
involvement in and service on
campus and community.

55. Society of
Distinguished Black
Women (DBW)

Tierra Melvin
tierramelvin@yahool.com
318-503-1053

LaKesha Jenkins-Washington
jenkinsl@gram.edu
318274-3787.6099 (Office

To promote achievement of all
African Americans. To
promote unity, community
service, scholarship
maintenance, political
awareness.

56. Society of Physic
Students

Joseph Dean
Joedean242@gmail.com
318-436-9942

Dr. Lee Britt
brittle@gram.edu
318274-3281

To help students transform
themselves into contributing
members of professional
community. Cou7rsework
develops a narrow range of
skills; other skills needed to
flourish professionally include
effective communication and
personal interactions,
leadership experience,
establishing personal network
of contacts.

57. Spanish Club

Reality Suarez
918-850-4780
realitysuarez@gmai8l.com

Brittany Hoskin
318-274-6222
hoskinb@gram.edu

To provide educational
opportunities outside of the
classroom for those interested
in the Spanish language and
culture.
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58.

Strut LA Modeling
Troup

Tammara Ellis
tammaraellis@gmail.com
313-694-5538

Gavin Hamms
hammsg@gram.edu
318274-6328

Provide necessary training to
models of all nationalities
empowering each model.

59.

Student Council of
Presidents

Stavinoha Bradley
Stavinoha.bradley@yahoo.com

Charlette Favors
favorsc@gram.edu
X3334

Provide leadership
programming and engender
cooperation between
organizations for planning
programs and supporting the
SGA/University

60.

Tau Beta Sigma
National Honorary
Band Sorority

Tinesha Elliott
2142130861
etinesha2012@gmail.com

Ms. Janice Cowan
cowanj@gram.edu
318-274-6160

Provides service to collegiate
bands; encourage the
advancement of women in the
band profession

Zeta Mu
61. Texas Club Jeffery Harris, Il Talmon Butler To build unity among students
832-744-0895 318-450-9107/318-274-6404 from Texas attending GSU and
Harrisjeffery1995@gmail.com butlert@gram.edu build relationships with
Grambling Alums from Texas
62. Theta Alpha Phi Dawn Elizabeth Clements Teshia Lincoln To uplift the African American

205-260-9077
Dawnelizabeth94@gmail.com

318-426-1559
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com

Community through service
and leadership

63.

United African
American Men
(UAAM)

Busby Sanders
Busby.sanders@live.com
214-679-2942

Mr. Charles Evans
flemingl@gram.edu
3182746547
318-826-1545

To enhance ideals and
principals of each individual,
to nurture spirit of friendship,
to achieve and maintain a
great level of excellence while
striving to obtain a c common
vision of unity.

64.

Upsilon Phi Upsilon

Jeremy Andrus
Jeremyandrus98@yahoo.com
337-212-6988

Ms. Angela Hines
318-224-3123
hinesa@gram.edu

A ministry focused on assisting
students in the development
of their faith through
participation in Biblical
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studies, fellowship events,
mission, outreach and service.

65.

Wesley Foundation
Serving GSU
Campus Ministry

Arseneaux Robinson
arseneauxrobinson@gmail.com
412-901-7806

Rev. C. Dewayne Hollins
Hollinsl@gram.edu
318-274-3135
903-431-1562

To nurture the maturing
spiritual, moral and
intellectual lives of students
and faculty members.

66. West Coast Damonique Brents Erin Walker
Connection 209-321-4689 318-274-6158
brentsnique@gmail.com walkere@gram.edu
67. Young Democrat Marquise Pointer Dr. Steve A. Favors Involve students in the

Party GSU Pointer.marquese@outlook.com favors@gram.edu political process
850-266-8016 3182742303
68. The Word Baptist Trevion Goins David Pierre To give students a sense of

Church College
Ministry

318-557-7578
treviongoines@yahoo.com

318-274-2416
pierred@gram.edu

family while away from family.

Student Government Association

Student Government Association

Jonathan Wallace
318-274-2540

Jonathan.wallace7@gram.edu

Mrs. Barbara Payne
318274-3298
payneb@gram.edu

Establishing functional rapport
between the students and the
University administration

SGA Senior Class

Debrielle Browder
318-274-2540

Debreille.browder@gmail.com

Same
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Junior Class Astra Watts Same
318-274-2540
Astra_watts.stu@lusherschool.org

Sophomore Class Adarian Williams Same

Adarian.williams33@gmail.com

318-274-2540

Freshman Class

318-274-2540

NPHC Organizations

Alpha Kappa Alpha
Sorority, Inc,

Alpha Theta

Miranda Coleman
318-272-5547
Mcoleman102@yahoo.com

Ms. LaQuetta Anderson
andersonl@gram.edu
318-274-4016

To cultivate and encourage high
scholastic and ethical standards, promote
unity and friendship among college
women, to study and help alleviate
problems

2. Delta Sigma Theta

Delta lota

Micayla S. Mason
318-230-1146
Msmason93 @yahoo.com

Ms. Cathy Douglas
douglassc@gram.edu

318-274-2200

To promote educational development,
international awareness and
involvement, physical and mental health,
political awareness and involvement
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3. lota Phi Theta

Epsilon Delta

Travis Matthews I
832-816-2937

TravisMatthewsll@yahoo.com

Alfredo Morelos
morelosa@gram.edu
318-274-2496

To develop and perpetuate scholarship,
leadership, citizenship, fidelity, and
brotherhood among men

4. Omega Psi Phi
Fraternity, Inc.

Gamma Gamma

Alexander Brinson
573-433-6111
alexanderbrinson@gmail.com

Dr. Generique Stewart
stewart@gram.edu/
@yahoo.com
3182742783

To better the community by providing
quality community service

5. Phi Beta Sigma

Xi Chapter

Jamael McTear
(248) 837-0581
jamaelmctear7 @gmail.com

King David Godwin
godwink@gram.edu
318-274 3225/2732

Culture of service and service for
humanity

6. Sigma Gamma Rho

Beta Omega Inactive

Breanna Heims
985-601-0034
breianna.heims@yahoo.com

Paula Woodfork
318-274-3811
woodforkp@gram.edu

Enhance the quality of life within the
community through public service,
leadership development and education of
youth are the hallmarks of the
organizations programs and activities.

7. Zeta PhiBeta
Psi Beta

De’Asha Hill
318-564-6615
Psibetal952@yahoo.com

Ashley Curry
318-274-2763
currya@gram.edu

To emanate scholarship, service, sisterly
love and finer womanhood
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